6 Cutting Corner Inserts
METRIC
2
5 Below 1 Below
6
2
3
6

NVRC..-3 206/...
Partial 55°
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm V6 Anvil
IC L mm mm tpi RH r X Y RH Toolholder
External 3/8”
V6 16 - 48-14 3ERS55-6C... 0.05 1.83 2.85 YE3-6C AL..-3
Internal 3/8”
V6 16 - 48-16 3IRS55-6C... 0.05 1.61 2.58 YI3-6C AVR..-3
NVRC..-3 206/...
ISO
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm V6 Anvil
IC L mm mm RH h min X Y RH Toolholder
External
3/8”
V6 16
0.5 3ER0.5ISO-6C... 0.31 2.20 1.80
YE3-6C AL..-3
0.75 3ER0.75ISO-6C... 0.46 2.00 1.85
0.8 3ER0.8ISO-6C... 0.49 2.00 1.95
1.0 3ER1.0ISO-6C... 0.61 1.95 2.00
1.25 3ER1.25ISO-6C... 0.77 1.80 2.10
1.5 3ER1.5ISO-6C... 0.92 1.90 2.40
1.75 3ER1.75ISO-6C... 1.07 1.78 2.64
2.0 3ER2.0ISO-6C... 1.23 1.88 2.80
Internal
3/8”
V6 16
0.5 3IR0.5ISO-6C... 0.29 2.10 1.70
YI3-6C AVR..-3
NVRC..-3 206/...
0.75 3IR0.75ISO-6C... 0.43 2.00 1.80
0.8 3IR0.8ISO-6C... 0.46 1.90 1.85
1.0 3IR1.0ISO-6C... 0.58 1.95 1.65
1.25 3IR1.25ISO-6C... 0.72 1.75 2.00
1.5 3IR1.5ISO-6C... 0.87 1.55 2.10
1.75 3IR1.75ISO-6C... 1.01 1.61 2.39
2.0 3IR2.0ISO-6C... 1.15 1.75 2.58
4
V6 External V6 Internal
Inserts
Internal
Internal
External
External
Defined by: ANSI B1.1.74
Tolerance class: 2A/2B
Defined by: B.S.84:1956,
DIN 259, ISO228/1:1982
Tolerance class: Medium class A
UN
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm V6 Anvil
IC L mm tpi RH h min X Y RH Toolholder
External
3/8”
V6 16
32 3ER32UN-6C... 0.49 2.00 1.95
YE3-6C AL..-3
28 3ER28UN-6C... 0.56 1.95 2.00
24 3ER24UN-6C... 0.65 1.90 2.05
20 3ER20UN-6C... 0.78 1.80 2.15
18 3ER18UN-6C... 0.87 1.90 2.35
16 3ER16UN-6C... 0.97 1.80 2.45
14 3ER14UN-6C... 1.11 1.83 2.71
13 3ER13UN-6C... 1.20 1.92 2.86
12 3ER12UN-6C... 1.30 1.94 2.97
Internal
3/8”
V6 16
32 3IR32UN-6C... 0.51 2.00 1.85
YI3-6C AVR..-3
NVRC..-3 206/...
28 3IR28UN-6C... 0.52 1.90 1.90
24 3IR24UN-6C... 0.61 1.90 1.95
20 3IR20UN-6C... 0.73 1.80 2.10
18 3IR18UN-6C... 0.81 1.70 2.10
16 3IR16UN-6C... 0.92 1.60 2.20
14 3IR14UN-6C... 1.05 1.70 2.52
13 3IR13UN-6C... 1.13 1.79 2.68
12 3IR12UN-6C... 1.22 1.65 2.51
BSW
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm V6 Anvil
IC L mm tpi RH h min X Y RH Toolholder
External
3/8”
V6 16
19 3ER19W-6C... 0.86 1.80 2.25
YE3-6C AL..-3
16 3ER16W-6C... 1.02 1.65 2.39
14 3ER14W-6C... 1.16 1.82 2.69
12 3ER12W-6C... 1.36 1.93 2.96
Internal
3/8”
V6 16
19 3IR19W-6C... 0.86 1.70 2.20
YI3-6C AVR..-3
NVRC..-3 206/...
16 3IR16W-6C... 1.02 1.63 2.65
14 3IR14W-6C... 1.16 1.81 2.66
12 3IR12W-6C... 1.36 1.67 2.65
5
V6 External V6 Internal
Inserts
Defined by: USAS B2.1:1968
Tolerance class: Standard NPT
Defined by: B.S.21:1985
Tolerance class: Standard BSPT
Internal
Internal
External
External
Important!
Use a V6 anvil when using a V6 insert.
For External RH use YE3-6C anvil. For Internal RH use YI3-6C anvil.
NPT
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm V6 Anvil
IC L mm tpi RH h min X Y RH Toolholder
External 3/8”
V6 16 14 3ER14NPT-6C... 1.33 1.93 2.98 YE3-6C AL..-3
Internal 3/8”
V6 16 14 3IR14NPT-6C... 1.33 1.91 2.84 YI3-6C AVR..-3
NVRC..-3 206/...
BSPT
Insert Size Pitch Ordering Code Dimensions mm V6 Anvil
IC L mm tpi RH h min X Y RH Toolholder
External 3/8”
V6 16
19 3ER19BSPT-6C... 0.86 1.75 2.25
YE3-6C AL..-3
14 3ER14BSPT-6C... 1.16 1.88 2.79
Internal 3/8”
V6 16
19 3IR19BSPT-6C... 0.86 1.80 2.30
YI3-6C AVR..-3
NVRC..-3 206/...14 3IR14BSPT-6C... 1.16 1.91 2.70
6
BF

D
D1
A
D
F
L
L1
Internal Toolholders (with anvil)
Internal Toolholders (with anvil)
Standard Spare Parts
Insert Size Ordering
Code Dimensions mm Min. bore dia.
*
IC A L L1 D D1 F mm Insert Screw Anvil Screw Torx Key V6 Anvil RH
3/8”
AVR20-3 18.0 180 50 20 20.0 13.4 24
SA3T SY3T K3T YI3-6C
AVR25-3 28.0 250 60 32 25.0 16.3 29
AVR25D-3 22.6 200 45 25 24.6 16.1 29
AVR32-3 29.0 250 60 32 32.0 19.6 36
AVR40-3 36.0 300 60 40 40.0 23.8 44
* The holders are supplied with standard anvils. For V6, please use the V6 anvil indicated in the table above.
The above toolholders have a 1.5° helix angle. For other helix angles, see page 10.
Holders with coolant channel are available as standard. Example AVRC20-3.
V6 inserts can be used on any Internal RH holder that uses an anvil.
V6 inserts can be used on any Internal RH holder that uses an anvil.
Standard with Clamp
(Dual System: Screw or Clamp) Spare Parts
Insert Size Ordering Code Dimensions mm Min. bore dia.
*
IC A L L1 D D1 F mm Insert Screw Anvil Screw Clamp Torx Key V6 Anvil RH
3/8”
AVR20-3C 18.0 180 50 20 20.0 13.4 24
SA3T SY3T C3 K3CT YI3-6C
AVR25-3C 28.0 250 60 32 25.0 16.3 29
AVR25D-3C 22.6 200 45 25 24.6 16.1 29
AVR32-3C 29.0 250 60 32 32.0 19.6 36
AVR40-3C 36.0 300 60 40 40.0 23.8 44
* The holders are supplied with standard anvils. For V6, please use the V6 anvil indicated in the table above.
9
F
L